Date
January 25th
January 31%
February 3™
February 7"
March 7t
March 7t
March 10%*
March 30%
April 14t
April 20t

May 4-7
June 15

June 23-24

®KCC

Important Student Dates

Time
5:30-7:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30-7:00 pm
5:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm
5:00-7:00 pm
4:30-7:00 pm
5:00—-7:00 pm
5:00-8:00 pm

What

Kick-Off

Team Registration DEADLINE
Team Orientation MANDATORY
Preliminary concept DEADLINE
Final Report DEADLINE

First Prototype DEADLINE

Pitch Coach Roundtable

Pitch Coaching After-Hours
Practice pitch panel night

Final Competition

Where

KCC Conference Center — Building 7
853 or Email

814

853 or Email

853

851

KCC Conference Center — Building 7
Klamath IDEA CFE — 803 Main Street
KCC Conference Center — Building 7

KCC Conference Center — Building 7

The following dates only apply to the team(s) selected to represent KCC at the InventOR competition.

5:30 — 8:30 pm

InventOR Semifinals/Bootcamp
IDEA Talk

InventOR Finals

Portland State University
TBD

Rogue Community College



