

Important Student Dates

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	What	Where
January 25th	5:30 – 7:00 pm	Kick-Off	KCC Conference Center – Building 7
January 31 st	5:30 pm	Team Registration DEADLINE	853 or Email
February 3 rd	5:30-7:00 pm	Team Orientation MANDATORY	814
February 7 th	5:30 pm	Preliminary concept DEADLINE	853 or Email
March 7 th	5:30 pm	Final Report DEADLINE	853
March 7 th	5:30 pm	First Prototype DEADLINE	851
March 10 th	5:00 – 7:00 pm	Pitch Coach Roundtable	KCC Conference Center – Building 7
March 30 th	4:30 – 7:00 pm	Pitch Coaching After-Hours	Klamath IDEA CFE – 803 Main Street
April 14 th	5:00 – 7:00 pm	Practice pitch panel night	KCC Conference Center – Building 7
April 20 th	5:00 – 8:00 pm	Final Competition	KCC Conference Center – Building 7

The following dates only apply to the team(s) selected to represent KCC at the InventOR competition.

May 4-7		InventOR Semifinals/Bootcamp	Portland State University
June 15 th	5:30 – 8:30 pm	IDEA Talk	TBD
June 23-24		InventOR Finals	Rogue Community College